Measurements:
Nominal
Wattage
CCFL
Bulb
MOL MOL Item Number NEMA Generic
Description
Approx.
Lumens
Approx.
Lumens
DIS
CO
NTIN
UED
2011-576 rev C
This Is An Original Product From Fulham Co., Inc.
Lamp Specifcations:Model: Quad T4
Lamp Data:
Quad T4 Lamps
Quad T4 CFL Lamps.
1. Custom colors (CCT) are available, 27k thru 41k,
As special order, call 1-323-599-5000.
*Rated lamp life based on 3 hours per start (min.).
Notes:
(in) (mm) Initial Mean
13 T4 5.1 129.54 FCFQE13W827 CFQ13W/G24Q/827 100 10,000 2700 G24Q1 80-84 900
13 T4 5.1 129.54 FCFQE13W830 CFQ13W/G24Q/830 100 10,000 3000 G24Q1 80-84 900
13 T4 5.1 129.54 FCFQE13W835 CFQ13W/G24Q/835 100 10,000 3500 G24Q1 80-84 900
13 T4 5.1 129.54 FCFQE13W841 CFQ13W/G24Q/841 100 10,000 4100 G24Q1 80-84 900
18 T4 5.8 147.32 FCFQE18W827 CFQ18W/G24Q/827 100 10,000 2700 G24Q2 80-84 1250
18 T4 5.8 147.32 FCFQE18W830 CFQ18W/G24Q/830 100 10,000 3000 G24Q2 80-84 1250
18 T4 5.8 147.32 FCFQE18W835 CFQ18W/G24Q/835 100 10,000 3500 G24Q2 80-84 1250
18 T4 5.8 147.32 FCFQE18W841 CFQ18W/G24Q/841 100 10,000 4100 G24Q2 80-84 1250
26 T4 6.5 165.1 FCFQE26W827 CFQ26W/G24Q/827 100 10,000 2700 G24Q3 80-84 1850
26 T4 6.5 165.1 FCFQE26W830 CFQ26W/G24Q/830 100 10,000 3000 G24Q3 80-84 1850
26 T4 6.5 165.1 FCFQE26W835 CFQ26W/G24Q/835 100 10,000 3500 G24Q3 80-84 1850
26 T4 6.5 165.1 FCFQE26W841 CFQ26W/G24Q/841 100 10,000 4100 G24Q3 80-84 1850
2. LAMP CONTAINS MERCURY
   Manage in accordance with disposal laws.
   www.lamprecycle.org or 800-555-0050
   Because all fuorescent lamps contain mercury for effective operation,
   Fulham encourages proper lamp disposal for assurance of
   environmental protection.
Hg
M
O
L
G24Q3G24Q2
G24Q1
1.4
1.4
This Is An Original Product From Fulham Co.,, Inc. Due to a program of continuous improvement, Fulham Co., Inc reserves the right to make any variation
in design or construction to the equipment described.
Address: 12705 South Van Ness Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 Tel: 1-323-599-5000 Fax: 1-323-754-9060 Website: www.fulham.com
Specifcation Sheet :
1. End of Life Protection:
    Fulham Lamps employ a Flair Seal/Dumet wire fuse
    Construction. This construction helps control the
    potential for overheated EOL lamps.
Qty
Rated
Life
CCT
(K)
Base CRI
3 hrs
Pkg